858.458.0223 sales.ppd@ametek.com
The Sorensen SL series electronic loads offer the
best value with the most flexible platform. A wide
range of loads are available from 75-1800W with
both DC and AC input in benchtop, modular and
standalone form factors.
SLM Mainframe
The SLM mainframe choices include a convenient

(-11)PPPP- -XSL
Type
VVV
Voltage
Maximum Power (watts, VA)
100/200V AC Input (SLH only)
CCC
Current
M = modular
D = Dual Input
H = High Power
- -
SLH Stand Alone Loads
Model Number DC Loads Description
SLH-60-120-600 60V / 120A / 600W rack mounted, programmable DC load
SLH-60-120-1200 60V / 120A / 1200W rack mounted, programmable DC load
SLH-60-120-1800 60V / 120A / 1800W rack mounted, programmable DC load
SLH-60-240-1200 60V / 240A / 1200W rack mounted, programmable DC load
SLH-60-240-1800 60V / 240A / 1800W rack mounted, programmable DC load
SLH-60-360-1800 60V / 360A / 1800W rack mounted, programmable DC load
SLH-500-60-1800 500V / 60A / 1800W rack mounted, programmable DC load
SLH-500-4-1200 500Vdc/300Vrms / 4A / 1200W rack mounted, programmable AC/DC load
SLH-500-6-1800 500Vdc/300Vrms / 6A / 1800W rack mounted, programmable AC/DC load
SLH-300-12-1200 300Vrms / 12A / 1200W rack mounted, programmable AC/DC load
SLH-300-12-1800 300Vrms / 12A / 1800W rack mounted , programmable AC/DC load
SLH-300-18-1800 300Vrms / 18A / 1800W rack mounted , programmable AC/DC load
All SLH models include rackmount handles with ears.
(1)
100/200V AC Input
SLM & SLD Modular Loads
Code Module / Chassis DC Description
C SLM-4 Mainframe Chassis, Four (4) Bay for SLM, SLD modular loads includes GPIB/RS-232C
C SLM-1 Mainframe Chassis, Single bay for SLM, SLD modular loads
10 SLM-60-30-150 DC Module, 60V / 30A / 150W
11 SLM-60-60-300 DC Module, 60V / 60A / 300W
12 SLM-250-10-300 DC Module, 250V / 10A / 300W
14 SLM-500-10-300 DC Module, 500V / 10A / 300W
15 SLM-60-15-75 DC Module, 60V / 15A / 75W
32 SLD-80-20-102 DC dual input module, 80V / 20A / 100W x 2
30 SLD-60-505-255 DC dual input module, 60V / 50A / 250W, 60V / 5A / 50W
31 SLD-61-505-255 DC dual input module, 60V / 50A / 250W, -60V / 5A / 50W
33 SLD-61-5-752 DC dual input module, 60V / 5A / 75W, -60V / 5A / 75W
34 SLD-62-5-752 DC dual input module, -60V / 5A / 75W x 2
35xx SLD-60-105-550 DC dual input module, 60V / 100A / 500W, 60V / 5A / 50W
50 SLM-60-20-300 AC/DC Module, 60V / 20A / 300W
51 SLM-150-8-300 AC/DC Module, 150V / 8A / 300W
52 SLM-300-4-300 AC/DC Module, 300V / 4A / 300W
53 SLM-500-1-300 AC/DC Module, 500Vdc/300Vrms / 1A / 300W
BB SLM-BB Blank Panel
SL Series 75 W–14.4 kW
248
Model Number AC/DC Loads Description